PANEMORFII PRICE LIST

Manicures

Gel Polish Manicure - no removal

Gel Polish Manicure - with removal

Luxury Manicure (only)

Luxury Manicure - With Polish (no removal)
Luxury Manicure - With Polish (with removal)
Express Manicure - no removal

Express Manicure - removal

Plain Manicure / Male Manicure - no removal
Plain Manicure / Male Manicure - with removal
Extensions - BIAB, PolyGel & Acrylics
Extensions - Full Cover Tips

Infills - All Types

Extras

Baby Boomer

BIAB - Builder In a Bottle
French Manicure

Repair - Gel / Acrylic

Removal - Gel

Removal - Acrylic / Extensions
Repair with tip

Foils per nail / Glitter

Nail Art - per nail

Vitamin Injections
Vitamin B12
Vitamin C

Biotin (Vitamin B7)
Vitamin D

£39.0
£41.0
£50.0
£55.0
£57.0
£27.0
£29.0
£31.0
£33.0
£53.0
£53.0
£46.0

£3.0
£5.0
£3.0
£5.5
£13.0
£27.0
£5.5
£0.5
£1.0

£40.0
£50.0
£40.0
£50.0

Pedicures

Gel Polish Pedicure - no removal

Gel Polish Pedicure - with removal

Luxury Pedicure (only)

Luxury Pedicure - With Polish (no removal)
Luxury Pedicure - With Polish (with removal)
Express Pedicure - no removal

Express Pedicure - removal

Plain Pedicure / Male Pedicure - no removal
Plain Pedicure / Male Pedicure - with removal

Anti Wrinkle Injections

Chin Dimples

Crows Feet

Eyebrow Lift

Frown & Forehead Lines

Forehead, Frown Lines & Crows Feet

Lip Flip

Mouth Corners / Marionette Lines / Smokers
Neferititi Neck Lift

Additional areas - when booked with any of the above
Male Supplement

Eye Treatments & Skin Boosters
Ami Eye - Per Treatment

Derma Eye - Per Treatment

Full Face OR Neck - Per Treatment
Full Face AND Neck - Per Treatment
Profilo Face OR Neck - Per Treatment

£41.0
£43.0
£55.0
£60.0
£62.0
£27.0
£29.0
£33.0
£35.0

£200.0
£200.0
£200.0
£230.0
£260.0
£200.0
£200.0
£300.0
£60.0
£50.0

£115.0
£120.0
£170.0
£240.0
£290.0



