PANEMORFII PRICE LIST

Manicures	£	Pedicures	£
Gel Polish Manicure - no removal	£39.0	Gel Polish Pedicure - no removal	£41.0
Gel Polish Manicure - with removal	£41.0	Gel Polish Pedicure - with removal	£43.0
Luxury Manicure (only)	£50.0	Luxury Pedicure (only)	£55.0
Luxury Manicure - With Polish (no removal)	£55.0	Luxury Pedicure - With Polish (no removal)	£60.0
Luxury Manicure - With Polish (with removal)	£57.0	Luxury Pedicure - With Polish (with removal)	£62.0
Express Manicure - no removal	£27.0	Express Pedicure - no removal	£27.0
Express Manicure - removal	£29.0	Express Pedicure - removal	£29.0
Plain Manicure / Male Manicure - no removal	£31.0	Plain Pedicure / Male Pedicure - no removal	£33.0
Plain Manicure / Male Manicure - with removal	£33.0	Plain Pedicure / Male Pedicure - with removal	£35.0
Extensions - BIAB, PolyGel & Acrylics	£53.0		
Extensions - Full Cover Tips	£53.0	Anti Wrinkle Injections	
Infills - All Types	£46.0	Chin Dimples	£200.0
		Crows Feet	£200.0
Extras		Eyebrow Lift	£200.0
Baby Boomer	£3.0	Frown & Forehead Lines	£230.0
BIAB - Builder In a Bottle	£5.0	Forehead, Frown Lines & Crows Feet	£260.0
French Manicure	£3.0	Lip Flip	£200.0
Repair - Gel / Acrylic	£5.5	Mouth Corners / Marionette Lines / Smokers	£200.0
Removal - Gel	£13.0	Neferititi Neck Lift	£300.0
Removal - Acrylic / Extensions	£27.0	Additional areas - when booked with any of the above	£60.0
Repair with tip	£5.5	Male Supplement	£50.0
Foils per nail / Glitter	£0.5		
Nail Art - per nail	£1.0	Eye Treatments & Skin Boosters	
		Ami Eye - Per Treatment	£115.0
Vitamin Injections		Derma Eye - Per Treatment	£120.0
Vitamin B12	£40.0	Full Face OR Neck - Per Treatment	£170.0
Vitamin C	£50.0	Full Face AND Neck - Per Treatment	£240.0
Biotin (Vitamin B7)	£40.0	Profilo Face OR Neck - Per Treatment	£290.0
Vitamin D	£50.0		